Order Information
Tri-Blender®
BULLETIN TBOI-97
Product Numbering System
Each Tri-Blender Pump is identified by a model number. An interpretation of how these numbers and letters
identify pump components is explained below.
F2116MD - MBV - B60
MODEL NUMBER EXAMPLE
1 2 3
MODEL NUMBER
Powder Liquid Liquid
Inlet Outlet Inlet
F2116 2” (50.8mm) 1½” (38.1mm) 1½” (38.1mm)
F3218 3” (76.2mm) 2” (50.8mm) 1½” (38.1mm)
F4329 4” (101.6mm) 3” (76.2mm) 2” (50.8mm)
Dual Stage
DS3218 3” (76.2mm) 2” (50.8mm) 1½” (38.1mm)
1
2
FITTING
M - Tri-Clamp®
3
SEAL
D - Type D Sanitary
External Balanced Seal
DG - Clamped-in Seal/Seat
E - Water-Cooled Balanced
Seal
4 5 6
6
HOPPER
B - Hopper
7
00000 0 0 0 00 0 0
7
HOPPER ANGLE
40 - 40° Hopper
60 - 60° Hopper
4
VALVE
ACTUATION
M - Manual
P - Pnematic
E - Electric
5
VALVE
BV - Butterfly Valve
©1997 Tri-Clover Inc.      Bulletin TBOI-97        1M   7/97     Printed in the U.S.A.